
SAMPLE TIMETABLE 

 

Part-Time Online CELTA Course Sat 18 April – Sun 19th Jul 2020 

 

Please note that this timetable is a guide only. Units and assignments may be covered in a 

different order, and Zoom sessions may take place in different weeks: these will be decided by 

the tutor. 

Week / Dates  Online units 

 
Zoom  
sessions 
(19:00-20:00) 

Teaching Practice (TP) Feedback 
(FB) Supervised lesson planning 
(SLP)* 
All via Zoom 

Assignments  
Observations  
Tutorials 
Course feedback 

WEEK 0   Sat 18th Apr 

 

Orientation 
Module 
opens 

  

Wed 22nd Apr 

Theme: 
Orientation 

Zoom session: intro to course – 
18th April  

Zoom training and intro to online 
teaching (time TBC)  

 

 

 

WEEK 1   Sun 26th Apr 
Units 1-4 
 

 
 

Observation 1 (live 
online 2 hrs) 
 

WEEK 2 Sun 3rd May 
Units 5-8 
 

 
Wed 6th May 
Theme: 
Rehearsal 
 

Mon 4th May   18:30-20:30 
Orientation to TP + SLP 
 

 
Assignment 1 set 
 

WEEK 3  Sun 10th May 
 

Units 9 & 10 
 

 
Mon 11th May18:30 – 21:30 
Wed 13th May18:30 – 21:30 
 

Observation 2 (DVD) 
 

WEEK 4   Sun 17th May 
 

Units 11 & 12 
 

 
Thur 21st May  
Theme: TBC 
 

Mon 18th May18:30 – 21:30  
Wed 20th May 18:30 – 21:30 
 

Assignment 2 set 

WEEK 5 Sun 24th May 
 

Units 13 & 14 
 

 Mon 25th May BANK HOLIDAY 
Wed 27th May 18:30 – 21:30 
Fri 29th May 18:30 – 21:30 (make 
up lesson) 
 

Assignment 3 set 
→ Assignment 1 due  

WEEK 6  Sun 31st May 
 

Units 15 & 16  Mon 1st Jun 18:30 – 21:30 
Wed 3rd Jun 18:30 – 21:30 
 

Assignment 4 set 

 
WEEK 7   Sun 7th Jun 

Units 17 – 19 
 

 
Wed 11th Jun 

Theme:  TBC 
 

 Tutorials 
→Assignment 2 Due 
Observation 3 (live 
online 2 hrs) 

 
WEEK 8   Sun 14th Jun 

Units 20 – 22 
 

   

 
 
 
 



 

 

Week / Dates  

 
Online units 
 
 

Zoom  sessions 
(19:00-20:00) 

Teaching Practice (TP) 
Feedback (FB) Supervised 
lesson planning (SLP)* 

Assignments  
Observations  
Tutorials 
Course feedback 

 
WEEK 9   Sun 21st Jun 

Units 23 & 24 
 

Thur 25th Jun 
Theme: TBC 
 

Mon 22nd Jun 18:30 – 21:30  
Wed 24th Jun18:30 – 21:30 
 

→ Assignment 3 Due 
Observation 4 (online) 

 
WEEK 10   Sun 28th Jun 
 

Units 25 & 
26a/b 
 

 Mon 29th Jun 18:30 – 21:30 
Wed 1st Jul18:30 – 21:30 

 

 
 

  
 

 
WEEK 11 Sun 5th Jul 
 

Units 27 & 28 
 

 Mon 6th Jul 18:30 – 21:30  
Wed 8th Jul18:30 – 21:30 
 

→ Assignment 4 due 
 

 

WEEK 12 Sun 12th Jul 

Units 29 & 30 
 

 Mon 13th Jul18:30 – 21:30  
Wed 15th Jul18:30 – 21:30 
 

 

 

 
* Teaching Practice (TP) 6.30-8.30 
  Feedback (FB) 8.30-9.00 
  Supervised Lesson Planning (SLP) 9.00 –9.30 

 
 
 


